General information about company

Scrip code 530125

Name of the company SAMRAT PHARMACHEM LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in

c No.of |No. Of | No.Of Total nos. UShareholding a2 | each class of securities (IX)
ategory Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares % of total no. of
Category | of ) Y Pt paid-up | underlying shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV)
shareholders | up equity . : held (VII) . Total
(D) shareholder (1) shares equity Depository | _ (IV)+ per SCRR, 1957) Rights otal as a
(I1) held (IV shares Receipts V)t (VI (VIII) As a % of % of
¢ ( ) held ) (VI) ( ) ( ) (A+B+C2) Clas)s( Class Total (A+B+C)
eg: egly
Promoter
(A) f;L 9 1467179 1467179 | 47.49 1467179 1467179 | 47.49
romoter
Group
(B) Public 2245 1622521 1622521 |52.51 1622521 1622521 | 52.51
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 2254 3089700 3089700 | 100 3089700 3089700 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of S{]ares d
No. Of No. Of Shares [ Shareholding , asa | gcked in pt;:ldge_ @r
. g 0 g otherwise
Category ST IS\Il?air(i gﬁ?szlrﬁrllngg c/:)z\slsel;lsjiq(l)rrllgo?u (e encumbered | Number of
Underlying . . . .. (XI1T) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ;
Outstanding ] o held in
) shareholder . Outstanding [ securities and | ( as a percentage of A A e
convertible . g sa Sa | dematerialized
1D securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of %of | form (XIV)
X) (X1) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)=(VID)HX) As a No. | total | No. | total
0,
(@ % of (A+B+C2) (a) |[Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 47.49 1467179
Group
(B) Public 5251 1200711
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2667890




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding as Number of Voting Rights held in
If\l(l)l of Partly | No. Of . a % of total no. | €ach class of securities (IX)
ully .
. paid- | shares shares of shares . Total
(Crizgorgy o e || o, it el 0 up underlying | held (calculated as | NO of Voting (XIV) o
Sr. of the shareholders | equity : ; _ Rights asa%
equity | Depository [ (VII) = | per SCRR, g
Shareholders (I) [ (III) shares b . of
held | élires Receipts (Iv)+ 1957?] (V}H) 1 Total
o e (A I P S e
V) (VI) ( ) eg: egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@)) Indian
(a) e fperllsinm | 1467179 1467179 | 47.49 1467179 1467179 | 47.49
undivided Family
(Slu)b'T"tal A 9 1467179 1467179 | 47.49 1467179 1467179 | 47.49
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 9 1467179 1467179 | 47.49 1467179 1467179 | 47.49
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
© roreign Portfolio | 100000 100000 |3.24 100000 100000 |3.24
nvestors
(Slu)b—Total &) 1 100000 100000 |3.24 100000 100000 |3.24
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(@)) shareholders 2103 936131 936131 |30.3 936131 936131 [30.3
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 5 334691 334691 |10.83 334691 334691 |10.83
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e Ly (Oifher 136 251699 251699 |8.15 251699 251699 |8.15
(specify)
(S;)b—Tota] ®) 2244 1522521 1522521 | 49.28 1522521 15225211 49.28
Total Public
ST 2245 1622521 1622521 | 52.51 1622521 1622521 | 52.51
B=B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
il 2254 3089700 3089700 | 100 3089700 3089700 | 100
A+B+C2)
et 2254 3089700 3089700 | 100 3089700 3089700 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Sl
No. Of No. Of Sh. Locked in pledged or
0- No. of o HAICS | Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying : Outstanding " o (X1ID) equity shares
. Underlying . of convertible securities ( ’
Sr. Outstanding " convertible " held in
. Outstanding " as a percentage of diluted A A e
convertible securities and . - sa sa dematerialized
" Warrants share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants X) As a % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) (X) As a % of ( ) [No. [total |No. | total
(a) |[Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 47.49 1467179
(Slu)b'TOtal ) 47.49 1467179
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 47.49 1467179
Group (A)=
ADHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(e) 3.24 0
Sub-Total (B) 304 0
()
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@i)) 30.3 644121
(a(ii)) 10.83 334691
(e) 8.15 221899
Sub-Total (B) 49.28 1200711
3
Total Public
Shareholding
52.51 1200711
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)*+HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 2667890
)T"tal (ABHC 100 2667890




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

V)

Lalit Damodar

Mehta

Rajesh Lalit

Mehta

Premal Lalit
Mehta

Kaushal Lalit
Mehta

Jaya Lalit
Mehta

Rupal Rajesh
Mehta

Kalpana
Premal Mehta

PAN (II)

AABPMY9691E

AABPM9692H

AABPM9696D

AABPMO9695A

AAHPM1755H

AAHPM5739K

AAEPM6433D

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

423376

379542

174281

150586

119300

73300

69300

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

423376

379542

174281

150586

119300

73300

69300

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

12.28

5.64

2.37

2.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

423376

379542

174281

150586

119300

73300

69300

Class eg:y

Total

423376

379542

174281

150586

119300

73300

69300

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

13.7

12.28

5.64

4.87

3.86

2.37

2.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

12.28

5.64

4.87

2.37

2.24

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Sha:

res pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

423376 379542

174281

150586

119300

73300

69300

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Falguni Kaushal Mehta

Megh Rajesh Mehta

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AKLPM5588]

BWDPMO0880Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

66400

11094

1467179

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

66400

11094

1467179

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.36

47.49

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

66400

11094

1467179

Class eg:y

Total

66400

11094

1467179

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.15

0.36

47.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.15

0.36

47.49

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

66400

11094

1467179

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Lloyds Securities Overseas Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

2777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

100000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

100000

100000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.24

3.24

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100000

100000

Class eg:y

Total

100000

100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.24

3.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.24

3.24

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)




PAN NOT AVAILABLE - FOREIGN ENTITY




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Mala R Bhavnani

Sangeetha S

Sathya S

Savitha S

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAFPB1108B

AIJPS3739F

AIJPS2696H

AIJPS2695E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

160701

52090

45700

50200

308691

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

160701

52090

45700

50200

308691

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.69

1.48

1.62

9.99

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

160701

52090

45700

50200

308691

Class eg:y

Total

160701

52090

45700

50200

308691

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.2

1.69

1.48

1.62

9.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.2

1.69

1.48

1.62

9.99

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

160701

52090

45700

50200

308691




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Category

HUF

NRI — Non- Repat

NRI - Repat

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

37

43

136

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

35426

1610

61547

10947

142169

251699

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

35426

1610

61547

10947

142169

251699

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

1.99

0.35

4.6

Number of Voting

Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

35426

1610

61547

10947

142169

251699

Class eg:y

Total

35426

1610

61547

10947

142169

251699

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.05

1.99

0.35

4.6

8.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.05

1.99

0.35

4.6

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

35426

1610

33247

10947

140669

221899

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







