General information about company					
Scrip code	530125				
Name of the company	SAMRAT PHARMACHEM LIMITED				
Whether company is SME	No				
Class of Security	Equity Shares				
Type of report	Quarterly				
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2016				
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date					
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)				

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category	No. of		No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of			
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository Depository – (IV) + (IV) shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) Rights			IV)	Total as a		
	(II)	Ì	held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI) (A+B+C2)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	1467179			1467179	47.49	1467179		1467179	47.49
(B)	Public	2245	1622521			1622521	52.51	1622521		1622521	52.51
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2254	3089700			3089700	100	3089700		3089700	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category	Category of	of Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II) Shareholder (III) Outstanding convertible securities (Xi) Outstanding Warrants (Xi) (as a p diluted (XI)) (All (XI)	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				47.49					1467179
(B)	Public				52.51					1200711
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					2667890

7	Гable II - Staten	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promoto	er Gro	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.			ng Rights h urities (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		IV)	Total as a % of
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	(VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	eholding pa	attern of	the Promoter	and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9	1467179			1467179	47.49	1467179		1467179	47.49
Sub-Total (A) (1)		9	1467179			1467179	47.49	1467179		1467179	47.49
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	1467179			1467179	47.49	1467179		1467179	47.49
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	nareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	100000			100000	3.24	100000		100000	3.24
Sub-Total (B) (1)		1	100000			100000	3.24	100000		100000	3.24
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2103	936131			936131	30.3	936131		936131	30.3
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	5	334691			334691	10.83	334691		334691	10.83
(e)	Any Other (specify)	136	251699			251699	8.15	251699		251699	8.15
Sub-Total (B) (3)		2244	1522521			1522521	49.28	1522521		1522521	49.28
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		2245	1622521			1622521	52.51	1622521		1622521	52.51
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Nor	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		2254	3089700			3089700	100	3089700		3089700	100
Total (A+B+C)		2254	3089700			3089700	100	3089700		3089700	100

T	able II - Sta	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	oter	and Pro	omot	er Gro	ир	
C.,	No. Of Shares Underlying No. of Shares Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (Xi) Outstanding Warrants (Xii) Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (Xi) (a) Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (Xi) (A) Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (Xi) (A) Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (Xi) (A) Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (Xi) (A)		No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	motei	Group				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				47.49					1467179	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				47.49					1467179	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				47.49					1467179	
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showir	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	er					
(1)	Institutions									
(e)				3.24					0	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				3.24					0	
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				30.3					644121	
(a(ii))				10.83					334691	
(e)				8.15					221899	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				49.28					1200711	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				52.51					1200711	
C	Table IV - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter- N	Non P	ublic sha	rehol	der		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					2667890	
Total (A+B+C				100					2667890	

		Ind	ividuals/Hindu	ı undivided Fa	amily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Lalit Damodar Mehta	Rajesh Lalit Mehta	Premal Lalit Mehta	Kaushal Lalit Mehta	Jaya Lalit Mehta	Rupal Rajesh Mehta	Kalpana Premal Mehta
PAN (II)	AABPM9691E	AABPM9692H	AABPM9696D	AABPM9695A	AAHPM1755H	AAHPM5739K	AAEPM6433D
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	423376	379542	174281	150586	119300	73300	69300
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	423376	379542	174281	150586	119300	73300	69300
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.7	12.28	5.64	4.87	3.86	2.37	2.24
Number of Vot	ing Rights held in	each class of se	curities (IX)				
Class eg:X	423376	379542	174281	150586	119300	73300	69300
Class eg:y							
Total	423376	379542	174281	150586	119300	73300	69300
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.7	12.28	5.64	4.87	3.86	2.37	2.24
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.7 ked in shares (X)	12.28	5.64	4.87	3.86	2.37	2.24

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sha	res pledged or ot	herwise encumbe	ered (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	423376	379542	174281	150586	119300	73300	69300
Reason for not	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Individuals/	Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	8	9	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Falguni Kaushal Mehta	Megh Rajesh Mehta	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AKLPM5588J	BWDPM0880Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	66400	11094	1467179
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	66400	11094	1467179
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.15	0.36	47.49
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX	<u>(</u>	
Class eg:X	66400	11094	1467179
Class eg:y			
Total	66400	11094	1467179
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.15	0.36	47.49
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.15	0.36	47.49
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	66400	11094	1467179
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

	Foreign Portfolio Investors	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Lloyds Securities Overseas Limited	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	100000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100000	100000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.24	3.24
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	100000	100000
Class eg:y		
Total	100000	100000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.24	3.24
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.24	3.24
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0

Reason for not pr	oviding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)	

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	PAN NOT AVAILABLE - FOREIGN ENTITY

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Mala R Bhavnani	Sangeetha S	Sathya S	Savitha S	Click here to go back		
PAN (II) AAFPB1108B		AIJPS3739F	AIJPS2696H	AIJPS2695E	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	160701	52090	45700	50200	308691		
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	160701	52090	45700	50200	308691		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.2	1.69	1.48	1.62	9.99		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	160701	52090	45700	50200	308691		
Class eg:y							
Total	160701	52090	45700	50200	308691		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.2	1.69	1.48	1.62	9.99		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.2	1.69	1.48	1.62	9.99		
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	160701	52090	45700	50200	308691		

	dematerialized form (XIV)					
Reason for not providing PAN						
	Reason for not providing PAN					

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5		
Category	HUF	NRI – Non- Repat	NRI – Repat	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back	
PAN (II)						Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	36	3	17	37	43	136	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	35426	1610	61547	10947	142169	251699	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	35426	1610	61547	10947	142169	251699	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.15	0.05	1.99	0.35	4.6	8.14	
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of secur	rities (IX)				
Class eg: X	35426	1610	61547	10947	142169	251699	
Class eg:y							
Total	35426	1610	61547	10947	142169	251699	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.15	0.05	1.99	0.35	4.6	8.14	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.15	0.05	1.99	0.35	4.6	8.14	
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	35426	1610	33247	10947	140669	221899		
Reason for not pro	son for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								

